
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data

Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 March 2014
Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 31 

March 2014
Amount outstanding as at end-March 2014

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 16,610,770                  5,765,980                         396,365,390                6,110,695                        

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                               1,293,470                         -                               372,100                           

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 26,234,307                  1,447,200                         22,367,864                  476,277                           

4 Bank of Baroda -                               -                                    -                               -                                  

5 Habib Bank Limited -                               -                                    -                               -                                  

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd 55,029,000                  10,176,050                       254,952,139                4,988,835                        

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                               -                                    -                               -                                  

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 33,788,700                  5,089,000                         189,300,968                1,015,016                        

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 606,018                       -                                    1,477,509                    -                                  

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                               -                                    -                               -                                  

11 Bank One Limited 7,013,460                    344,000                            41,447,409                  341,577                           

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd -                               2,375,540                         -                               770,238                           

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 1,885,000                    400,000                            17,519,707                  114,120                           

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                               221,300                            -                               18,000                            

TOTAL 141,167,255                27,112,540                       923,430,986                14,206,858                      

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 25 April 2014.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

28-April-2014


